
 
 
 
 
 

   
 MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – xxxx Project name  

DATE: March 14, 2016 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Security Camera System Planning Project (16-014) 

Building 600 (Denis Honeychurch Board Room 626)     
  

TIME: 10:30 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Andrew Tate 3D Datacom 916-573-3717 atate@3ddatacom.com 

Brian Kellmann Teecom 510-250-6666 brian.kellmann@teecom.com 

Jim Rounsville NMC 916-813-8761 jim@nmc-ip.net 

Kevin Wood Catalyst Consulting 707-224-3020 kevinw@ccgnapa.com 

Eli Weaverdyck Elert & Associates 651-705-1267 eli.weaverdyck@elert.com 

Brent Fink 
Surveillance Systems, 

Inc. 
916-872-0445 bfink@ssicctv.com 

Tommy Smith Guidepost Solutions 510-390-5805 tsmith@guidepostsolutions.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Hamid Marshall Cyberwatch 408-487-0664 hamidm@cyberwatch-security.com 

Liz Jordan Teicheira Guidepost Solutions 510-695-0600 ljteicheira@guidepostsolutions.com 
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